Number of cards :

16

001
002
003
004
005

Voltorb
Electrode
Plusle
Minun

Mew
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Mirage's Mew Constructed Starter Deck
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Shuppet
Banette ex
Sentret
Furret

Energy Removal
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011
012
013
014
015
016

Potion
Switch
Master Ball
Scott
Fieldworker

Battle Frontier
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Pokecardex



